
 
 
 

Friday 21st Feb 
 

½ day 
 

Healthy eating 
 

Losing motivation to stick to your New Year’s resolution? Maybe you’re 
looking for inspiration? Felice will show you some delicious but healthy 

dishes.  
 
 

Saturday 22nd Feb 
 

Full day 
 

Taste of Tuscany 
 

Let me show you an array of Tuscan dishes, including pasta, just like 
Mamma used to make. 

 
 

Saturday 7th March 
 

Full day 
 

Beside the seaside 
 

Taking inspiration from around the globe, let me guide you in filleting, 
preparing and cooking fish 

 
 

Friday 20th March 
 

½ day 
 

Pasta e basta 
 

Learn some traditional Italian recipes which have been passed down 
from generations, the Italian way. 

 



Friday 3rd April 
 

½ day 
 

Feli’s classics 
 

Join me in preparing and cooking a mixture of my favourite starters, 
mains and desserts. 

 
 

Saturday 4th April 
 

Full day 
 

Pasta and dessert 
 

Learn to make traditional pasta recipes and gorgeous desserts; patisserie 
that look amazing and taste divine. 

 
 

Thursday 16th April 
 

Demo and lunch 
 

Our first ever lunch and demo event is here; trust me and leave the menu 
in my experienced hands. 

 
* Felice’s choice of a 4 course menu 

* With demonstrations from the chef himself 
* E- recipes of the dishes done on the day 

 
Only £25pp 

12pm - 15.00pm 
 

 
Friday 17th April 

 
½ day 

 
Vegetarian 

 
Learn to prepare delicious vegetarian dishes and new cooking techniques 

to take home and impress your vegetarian friends. 
 



 
 

Saturday 18th April 
 

Full day 
 

Patisserie 
 

The finest ingredients, the most exquisite tastes, patisserie is an 
indulgence to be enjoyed at any time of the day. 

 
 

Friday 8th May 
 

½ day 
 

Meals in minutes 
 

Want home cooked tasty food but don't have long to cook it in? Let me 
show you how it can be done! 

 
 

Saturday 9th May 
 

Full day 
 

Beside the seaside 
 

Taking inspiration from around the globe, let me guide you in filleting, 
preparing and cooking fish 

 
 

Friday 29th May 
 

Full day 
 

Taste of Tuscany 
 

Let me show you an array of Tuscan dishes, including pasta, just like 
Mamma used to make. 

 
 
 



Saturday 6th June 
 

½ day 
 

Pasta e Basta 
 

Learn some traditional Italian recipes which have been passed down 
from generations, the Italian way. 

 
 
 

Our classes include coffee on arrival with pastries, tasting throughout, a 
glass of bubbly, lunch, wine and E-recipes. 

 
 
 

Full day  
£145pp 

10am – 4pm 
 

Half day  
£99pp 

10.30am – 2pm 

 


